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Stuart Smith
Harm Jansen
Dan Sharp
James Hinton
David Kolb
Quinn Swift
Eric Anderson
Jason Grant
Anthony Strippoli
Olivier Roumy
Pete Murray

Adam Kownatka

Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX-6R

2019 / Formula 40 Middleweight / 20190330

11:22.286
11:27.212
11:30.288
11:30.622
11:30.960
11:31.781
11:46.203
11:46.310
11:46.564
12:01.350
12:11.438
12:21.430

01:53.111
01:52.638
01:54.217
01:54.074
01:53.602
01:54.307
01:56.021
01:55.761
01:55.331
01:57.898
02:00.128
02:02.755

00.000
04.926
08.002
08.336
08.674
09.495
23917
24.024
24.278
39.064
49.152
59.144

00.000
04.926
03.076
00.334
00.338
00.821
14.422
00.107
00.254
14.786
10.088
09.992
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16
13
11
10
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